
St.	John-Endicott-Lacrosse	Basketball	Schedule
2016-2017

Day	of	Week Date Opponent Location Girls	JV Boys	JV Girls	V Boys	V Leave End	Pick	Up
Monday 14-Nov First	Practice St.	John
Friday 2-Dec Tekoa-Rosalia Tekoa 3:30 4:30 7:30 6:00 1:30/4:00 1:00
Saturday 3-Dec Lind-Ritzville-Sprague St.	John 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30 2:30
Friday 9-Dec Prescott	Cancelled St.	John 4:30 6:00 7:30
Saturday 10-Dec PomeroyCancelled Pomeroy 2:30 3:30 5:00 6:30 11:45/2:45 12:05
Tuesday 13-Dec Wellpinit Wellpinit 3:30 4:00 7:00 5:30 12:00/2:00 11:30
Friday 16-Dec Oakesdale Oakesdale 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30 1:30/4:00 1:00
Saturday 17-Dec Garfield/Palouse St.	John 	 3:30 5:00 6:30 2:30
Tuesday 20-Dec Tekoa-Rosalia St.	John 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30 2:30
Thursday	 29-Dec Christmas	Tourney Reardan 3:45 2:00 2:00 3:45 11:15 10:50
Friday 30-Dec Christmas	Tourney Reardan TBD TBD TBD TBD
Tuesday 3-Jan Pomeroy Pomeroy 3:00 4:00 5:30 7:00 12:15/3:00 			12:30
Friday 6-Jan Colton St.	John 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30 	
Saturday 7-Jan Touchet Touchet 	 3:30 5:00 6:30 11:30/1:00 11:50/1:20
Friday 13-Jan Waitsburg Waitsburg 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30 12:30/3:00 12:50
Saturday 14-Jan Garfield/Palouse Palouse 	 3:30 5:00 6:30 1:30/3:00 1:05
Friday 20-Jan Prescott Prescott 4:30 6:00 7:30 1:00/2:30 1:35
Saturday 21-Jan Pomeroy St.	John 2:30 3:30 5:00 6:30 1:30
Wednesday 25-Jan Prescott St.	John 4:00 5:30 7:00
Friday 27-Jan Colton Colton 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30 1:15/3:30 1:35
Saturday 28-Jan Touchet St.	John 	 3:30 5:00 6:30 2:30
Friday 3-Feb Oakesdale St.	John 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30 2:30
Saturday 4-Feb Waitsburg St.	John 2:30 3:30 5:00 6:30 1:30
Wednesday-Saturday 8-18	Feb District	Tournament TBD
Friday/Saturday 24-25	Feb Regional	Tournament TBD
Thursday-Saturday Mar	2-4 State	Tournament Spokane

Boys	Head	Coach Bob	Clements SJE-L	GIRLS	JV	2	Qtrs.	ONLY
Boys	Assistant	Coach Travis	Anderson
Girls	Head	Coach Jay	Mills
Girls	Assistant	Coach Amy	Swannack
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